IN-0006683

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Doorn Design

11/30/2023 09:00 AM | Install PO: Invoice Date:

01/02/2024 09:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Four Seasons Doheny
Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total
Long Term Rental
w Sofas - Stockholm - Light Brown Leather 3 $450.00 T $2,700.00

] LL”'M 81"W x 35'L x 26'H

3 Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Concord Club Chair 4 $220.00 T $1,760.00
34"W x 36"L x 35"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Cranleigh Club Chair 2 $220.00 T $880.00
31"W x 31"L x 34'H

o Dining Chairs - Shanghai - White Wash Wood W/ 36 $25.00 T $1,800.00
I Oatmeal Linen Cushion
}/FJ the other shanghai style is on hold for another event
; I 22"W x 22"L x 30"H

N/ Barstools - Shanghai - Natural Wood 8 $22.00 T $352.00
21"W x 23"L x 40'H

Small Dining Tables - Siena - Round Wood 9 $275.00 T $4,950.00
29 3/4"X 30" H
Coffee Tables - Hamptons - Natural Wood Rectangular 3 $300.00 T $1,800.00

5280 ¥ &) [X\BRaK ¥ &0 X 194K K &l B H

Club And Lounge Chairs - Oak & Boucle 3 $300.00 T $1,800.00
1 " 1 28"W X 31"D X 30" H
Club And Lounge Chairs - Oak & Linen 3 $300.00 T $1,800.00
/- o _l 27.5"x 32" x 28"H
Ottomans - Toronto - Oak 2 $35.00 T $140.00
L-—-——'.:;’ . , .
"’]%‘i 24"W x 14"L x 18"H
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Description

Ottomans - Sphere Boucle W/ Wood Base

Chandeliers - Aspen - Antler Multicolor
paint color TBD

(1) 47"W X 45"H - 48lb - 250 Watts / (1) 42"W x 38"H - 27Lb - 150
Watts - Color Upon Request

Props - Carts - Metal Flower Display Cart
88" x 58" x 100"

5 XTE

Panels - Cabin House 04
8'x 102"H

Panels - Hard Panel W/ Moulding 2
5'W X 10'2'H

Panels - Tahoe - Wood Rounds
10'W x 10'H

Coffee Tables - Shanghai - Rounded Natural Wood
33'Diam x 21'h

Accent Tables - Hand Carved Mango Wood - Coming
Soon

14-1/2" Round

Services
Install
Strike

Trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

4

Price

$120.00

$500.00

$900.00

$450.00

$550.00

$550.00

$150.00

$0.00

Total Long Term Rental

N

S

$500.00
$450.00

$480.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$960.00

$2,000.00

$1,800.00

$900.00

$2,200.00

$1,100.00

$900.00

$0.00

$27,842.00

$2,000.00
$1,800.00

$960.00

$27,842.00
$4,760.00
$1,392.10
$835.26
$2,644.99
($0.00)
$37,474.35
($0.00)

20of3



Balance: $37,474.35

PDF Generated on 10/12/2023 @ 09:06 PM PST 30of3



